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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	AS339,339A
	文件：729.13 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE QUAD COMPARATORS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	339-K
	文件：206.1 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Flat screw terminals Medium-duty version with grooved flat terminals, 2-pole
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	339-K-M
	文件：229.29 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Double terminals Central screw hole, 2-pole
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	ACPL-339J
	文件：948.6 Kbytes
Page：23 Pages


	Dual output drive for external NMOS and PMOS buffer
	AVAGOAvago
安華高安華高科技

	

	AI339
	文件：946.21 Kbytes
Page：25 Pages


	a 440K pixels CCD area sensor for PAL 1/3 inch video cameras
	A1PROSA1 PROs co., Ltd.
韓國A1 PROS電子韓國A1 PROS電子有限公司

	

	AMS339
	文件：229.2 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	QUAD SINGLE SUPPLY COMPARATORS
	AMSAdvanced Monolithic Systems
艾邁斯艾邁斯半導體

	

	AO339V
	文件：840.75 Kbytes
Page：10 Pages


	LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE QUAD COMPARATORS

DESCRIPTION
TheAO339Vconsistoffourindependentprecisionvoltagecomparatorswithatypicaloffsetvoltageof2.0mVandhighgain.Theyarespecificallydesignedtooperatefromasinglepowersupplyoverwiderangeofvoltages.
Operationfromsplitpowersupplyisalsopossibleandthelow
	AITSEMIAiT Semiconductor Inc.
AiT創瑞科技

	

	APX339
	文件：156.36 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	LOW VOLTAGE RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT DUAL/QUAD

GeneralDescription
TheAPX393/339arelowvoltage(2.5Vto5.5V)dualandquadcomparators.TheAPX393isthedualversionavailableinthe8-pinSOPandMSOPpackages.TheAPX339isthequadversionavailablein14-pinTSSOPpackage.TheAPX393/339aredesignedtoefficientlyminimizecost,spa
	DIODESDiodes Incorporated
達爾科技

	

	AS339
	文件：169.44 Kbytes
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	LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE QUAD COMPARATORS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	

	AS339
	文件：432.06 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE QUAD COMPARATORS
	DIODESDiodes Incorporated
達爾科技
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	文件：169.44 Kbytes
Page：11 Pages


	LOW POWER LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE QUAD COMPARATORS
	BCDSEMIBCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
新進半導體上海新進半導體制造有限公司

	



            

		
        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市永貝爾科技有限公司
	AS339A
	BCDSEMI
	23+
	NA
	19960
	只做進口原裝,終端工廠免費送樣
	詢價
	深圳市海天鴻電子科技有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	1701+
	SOP
	7500
	只做原裝進口,假一罰十
	詢價
	深圳廊盛科技有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	22+
	SOP
	80000
	原裝現貨  歡迎咨詢
	詢價
	深圳市航潤創能電子集團有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	21+
	SOP-14
	4000
	原裝現貨假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市匯萊威科技有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	
	SOP-14
	265209
	假一罰十原包原標簽常備現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市毅創弘電子科技有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	22+
	SOP-14
	88660
	一級代理,原裝現貨,承諾每一片都來自原廠
	詢價
	深圳市威爾健半導體有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	21+
	SOP-14
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價
	深圳市環球偉業電子有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD/BCD Travel
	21+
	SOP-14
	4000
	優勢代理渠道,原裝正品,可全系列訂貨開增值稅票
	詢價
	深圳市軒祺電子有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	22+
	SOP-14
	10000
	只做原裝，可配單
	詢價
	深圳市威雅利發展有限公司
	AS339AM-E1
	BCD
	1145+
	SOP-14
	4000
	一級代理,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、新能源、電力
	詢價
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          	AS3394
	AS339A
	AS339AM-E1
	AS339AM-E1
	AS339AM-G1
	AS339AMTR-E1
	AS339AMTR-G1
	AS339AP-E1
	AS339GTR-E1
	AS339GTR-E1
	AS339GTR-G1
	AS339M-E1
	AS339M-E1
	AS339M-G1
	AS339MTR-E1
	AS339MTR-E1
	AS339MTR-G1
	AS339P-E1
	AS339P-G1
	AS3400
	AS3410
	AS3410
	AS3412
	AS3415-EQFM
	AS3418
	AS3418-EWLT
	AS3421-EQFP
	AS3422
	AS3422-EQFP-500
	AS3430
	AS3430-EK-ST
	AS3435-EQFM
	AS-345
	AS3490
	AS3490-ZWLT
	AS3492
	AS3492-ZWLT
	AS350
	AS350R550
	AS350SS
	AS3510
	AS3510_04
	AS3510018
	AS3515
	AS3515_08
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	        更多
          

          	AS3394ED
	AS339A
	AS339AM-E1
	AS339AM-G1
	AS339AMTR-E1
	AS339AMTR-E1
	AS339AMTR-G1
	AS339G-E1
	AS339GTR-E1
	AS339GTR-G1
	AS339M
	AS339M-E1
	AS339M-G1
	AS339MTR
	AS339MTR-E1
	AS339MTR-G1
	AS339P
	AS339P-E1
	AS3400
	AS3400
	AS3410
	AS3410-EQFP-500
	AS3415
	AS3415-EQFP
	AS3418-EWLM
	AS3421
	AS3421-EQFP-500
	AS3422-EQFP
	AS3430
	AS3430
	AS3435
	AS3435-EQFP
	AS-34894-0001
	AS-34905-001
	AS3492
	AS3492_V01
	AS35
	AS3502
	AS350R550
	AS3510
	AS3510
	AS3510018
	AS3514
	AS3515
	AS3515E-ECTP
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